SUMMARY OF QUANT IT I ES
ROADWAY URBAN
TOTAL 0004
STP
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES FED 80%
STATE 20¾
20200100 EARTH EXCAVATION CU YD 1047 972
20201200 REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE CU YD 177 177

PLOT SCALE = /OOfXXXJ '/ Fn. CHECKED - REVISED
PLOT DATE = 71812021 DATE - REVISED
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
ROADWAY BIKE PATH BIKE PATH SIGNAL INTERCONNECT EVP LIGHTING
0004 0028 0028 0021 0021 0021 0021
CMAO CMAO HSIP CMAO
FED 80¾ FED 80¾ FED 90% FED 80% VILLAGE 100¾ VILLAGE 100¾
VILLAGE 20¾ VILLAGE 20¾ STATE 8%
!MOUNT !MOUNT
STATE 1007. !MOUNT IDES STATE 207. PROSPECTJ PROSPECTJ
PROSPECT> PLAINES> r.'ILLAGE 2%
75
-
- STATE OF ILLINOIS
-
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
-
LIGHTING TS PAINT
0021 0021
VILLAGE 100¾ VILLAGE 100¾
IDES !MOUNT
PLAINES> PROSPECTJ
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
*
';;ft�·I SECTION
3512 I 2019-006-N
SPECIALTY ITEM
COUNTY
COOK
IJHil\�I
s���T
I 146 I
CONTRACT NO. 62H87
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
20101000 TEMPORARY FENCE FOOT 300 300
20101100 TREE TRUNK PROTECTION EACH 30 30
3506
28000250 TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SEEDING POUND 75 75
pearces
Line
pearces
Line
pearces
REV-SEP
pearces
Polygon
pearces
Delta 1
pearces
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 9/7/2021
pearces
Delta 1
SUMMARY OF QUANT IT I ES
ROADWAY URBAN
TOTAL 0004
STP
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES FED 80%
STATE 20¾
550A0050 STORM SEWERS, CLASS A, TYPE 1 12" FOOT 113 113
550A0120 STORM SEWERS, CLASS A, TYPE 1 24" FOOT 166 166
550A0140 STORM SEWERS, CLASS A, TYPE 1 30" FOOT 778 778
550A4300 STORM SEWERS, CLASS A, TYPE 1 FOOT 191 191
EQUIVALENT ROUND-SIZE 30"
60108204 PIPE UNDERDRAINS, TYPE 2, 4" FOOT 2800 2800
60203805 CATCH BASINS, TYPE A, 5' -DIAMETER, TYPE EACH 5 5
1 FRAME, OPEN LID
60218300 MANHOLES, TYPE A, 4' -DIAMETER, TYPE 1 EACH 2 2
FRAME, OPEN LID
60218400 MANHOLES, TYPE A, 4' -DIAMETER, TYPE 1 EACH 1 1
FRAME, CLOSED LID
60221100 MANHOLES, TYPE A, 5' -DIAMETER, TYPE 1 EACH 3 3

PLOT SCALE = /OOfXXXJ '/ Fn. CHECKED - REVISED
PLOT DATE = 71812021 DATE - REVISED
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
ROADWAY BIKE PATH BIKE PATH SIGNAL INTERCONNECT EVP LIGHTING
0004 0028 0028 0021 0021 0021 0021
CMAO CMAO HSIP CMAO
FED 80¾ FED 80¾ FED 90% FED 80% VILLAGE 100¾ VILLAGE 100¾
VILLAGE 20¾ VILLAGE 20¾ STATE 8%
!MOUNT !MOUNT
STATE 1007. !MOUNT IDES STATE 207. PROSPECTJ PROSPECTJ
PROSPECT> PLAINES> r.'ILLAGE 2%
-
- STATE OF ILLINOIS
-
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
-
LIGHTING TS PAINT
0021 0021
VILLAGE 100¾ VILLAGE 100¾
IDES !MOUNT
PLAINES> PROSPECTJ
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
*
';;ft�·I SECTION
3512 I 2019-006-N
SPECIALTY ITEM
COUNTY
COOK
IJHil\�I
s���T
I 146 I
CONTRACT NO. 62H87
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
pearces
Line
pearces
Line
pearces
REV-SEP
pearces
Line
pearces
Line
pearces
Polygon
pearces
Delta 1
pearces
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 9/7/2021
pearces
Delta 1
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
CODE NO
Xl400211
X1400238

REVISED
REVISED
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
ROADWAY BIKE PATH BIKE PATH SIGNAL INTERCONNECT EVP LIGHTING
0004 0028 0028 0021 0021 0021 0021
CMAO CMAO HSIP CMAO
FED 80¾ FED 80¾ FED 90% FED 80% VILLAGE 100¾ VILLAGE 100¾
VILLAGE 20¾ VILLAGE 20¾ STATE 8%
!MOUNT !MOUNT
STATE 1007. !MOUNT IDES STATE 207. PROSPECTJ PROSPECTJ
PROSPECT> PLAINES> r.'ILLAGE 2%
I
6
2
I
350
0. 5
2
I
4236
4
-
- STATE OF ILLINOIS
-
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
-
LIGHTING TS PAINT
0021 0021
VILLAGE 100¾ VILLAGE 100¾
IDES !MOUNT
PLAINES> PROSPECTJ
0. 5
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE: I SHEET NO, OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA,
*
I\
';;ft�·I SEC TION
3512 I 2019-006-N
SPECIALTY ITEM
NON-PARTICIPATING ITEM
COUNTY
COOK
IJHil\�I
s���T
I 146 I 19
CONTRACT NO. 62H87
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
X8040102 ELECTRIC SERVICE INSTALLATION, SPECIAL EACH 1 1
X6020299
MANHOLES, TYPE A, 8' -DIAMETER, WITH 2 TYPE
EACH 1 1
1 FRAME, OPEN LIDS, RESTRICTOR PLATE
pearces
Line
pearces
Line
pearces
REV-SEP
pearces
Asterisk
pearces
Polygon
pearces
Delta 1
pearces
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 9/7/2021
pearces
Delta 1
pearces
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 9/7/2021
pearces